
Staff

FOR QUESTIONS RELATED TO:  
new entrants, compliance issues,
professional development,
continuum of special services,
placement, aide support, OPWDD,
ACCES-VR

FOR QUESTIONS RELATED TO:  
compliance issues, new entrants,
professional development,
continuum of special services,
OPWDD, ACCES-VR, aide support,
placement

ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP: WHOM TO CONTACT
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICES

Special Education Coordinator
HES

Emily Isidori
isidorie@hohschools.org

Special Education Coordinator
FMS

Joe Epstein
epsteinj@hohschools.org

   *It is important to note that we work as a cohesive group and will redirect questions if needed given the time sensitivity of most concerns.

Assistant Director of Special
Education

MariAngela Sanchez
sanchezm@hohschools.org

Interim Assistant Superintendent
of  Pupil Personnel Services

Jeanne Farruggio
farruggioj@hohschools.org

Special Education Chairperson
(K-12)

Britney Stampfl
stampflb@hohschools.org

FOR QUESTIONS RELATED TO:  IEP (e.g., test accommodations, program modifications, goals, amendments, levels of
special service), re-evaluations, state assessments.

Special Education  Co-Coordinators
HHS

Marianne Heckhaus
heckhausm@hohschools.org

and
Roshni Thomas

thomasr@hohschools.org

FOR QUESTIONS RELATED TO:  transitioning students from building to building, state assessments, alternate assessments,
IEP (e.g., test accommodations, program modifications, goals, amendments, levels of special service)

* It is generally recommended that parents & staff first speak with the student’s classroom teacher/case manager
or counselor about classroom, programming, or scheduling concerns.

https://www.abajournal.com/news/article/this-partner-has-billed-an-average-of-about-12-hours-on-weekdays-since-may-2023#google_vignette

